West Tisbury

Community Preservation Committee

Final Applications Received

October 26, 2018

Historic Preservation

West Tisbury Congregational Church Accessibility Plan
Historic District Signage
MV Agricultural Society — Fencing

TOTAL:

Housing

Aidylberg 111*

Harbor Homes — Homeless Prevention Housing Development®
Dukes County Regional Housing Authority*

Hanover Workforce Housing (IHT)*

Scott’s Grove Debt Service

TOTAL:

Open Space

Mill Brook Watershed Management Plan

TOTAL:

Recreation
Maley/Field Gallery Access

TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL:

**Revised
*Regional Project

Eligibility
Reguest

$ 45,000
2,000
33,410**

$ 80,410**

$ 75,000
42,840
98,000
85,680
67,750**

$367,270**

$_30,000

$ 30,000

$_37,000

$ 37,000

$514,680**

Final
Request

$ 45,000
N/A
35,000

$ 80,000

$ 75,000
42,810
98,000
85,680
67,750

$369,240

$ 80,000

$ 80,000

$ 37,000

$ 37,000

$566,240



