West Tisbury Community Preservation Committee Final Applications Received October 26, 2018

Historic Preservation	Eligibility <u>Request</u>	Final <u>Request</u>
West Tisbury Congregational Church Accessibility Plan Historic District Signage MV Agricultural Society – Fencing	\$ 45,000 2,000 <u>33,410</u> **	\$ 45,000 N/A <u>35,000</u>
TOTAL:	\$ 80,410**	\$ 80,000
Housing		
Aidylberg III* Harbor Homes – Homeless Prevention Housing Development* Dukes County Regional Housing Authority* Hanover Workforce Housing (IHT)* Scott's Grove Debt Service TOTAL:	\$ 75,000 42,840 98,000 85,680 <u>67,750</u> ** \$367,270**	\$ 75,000 42,810 98,000 85,680 <u>67,750</u> \$369,240
<u>Open Space</u>		
Mill Brook Watershed Management Plan	\$ <u>30,000</u>	<u>\$ 80,000</u>
TOTAL:	\$ 30,000	\$ 80,000
Recreation		
Maley/Field Gallery Access	\$ <u>37,000</u>	<u>\$ 37,000</u>
TOTAL:	\$ 37,000	\$ 37,000
GRAND TOTAL:	\$514,680**	\$566,240

**Revised *Regional Project